
TRACT 15
IN OR 1417/740
R107149 & R107150

DUNCAN JAMES DAVID REVOCABLE TRUST
3001 CAMBERLY CIR
MELBOURNE, FL 32940-6638

43-2N-27-4620-0015-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4048.00

06/14/2017 SBX 1.55 155,000 0 0 155,000

STANDARD
4

47,673
6,000

155,000
208,673
72,853

135,820
0

135,820
208,673

0

193,205

1417/0740 6/05/2006 WD U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUNCAN DAVID J & NANC

DUNCAN JAMES D REVO

1309/0075 4/12/2005 WD Q I 158,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS EVA M

DUNCAN DAVID J & NA
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B24328 DEMOLITION 3,850 01/01/2011

HX Base Yr

85116 BLACKMON RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 2,086 117.2000 76.18 158,911 1972 1972 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1907

BAS 1,758 100 1,758 40,177

FEP 175 85 149 3,405

USP 270 50 135 3,085

UST 80 55 44 1,006

2,283 2,086 47,673

BAS=[YR=1993] W27 USP=[YR=1993] W27 UST=[YR=1993] W8 S10 E8
N10$ S10 E27 N10$ S10 W35 S24 E37 FEP=[YR=1993]  S7 E25 N7
W25$ E25 N34$.
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4 0937 WELL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 1972 1972 3 100 6,000

6,000

1 000116 C SFR MARSH 0 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 155,000


